

Hall of the House of Representatives

81st GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Regular Session, 1997

Amendment Form

Amendment No. _____ to HOUSE Bill No. 1390

Amend HOUSE Bill No. 1390 as originally introduced
by

by striking on line 35 of page 8 the figures "12,696,137 13,013,540"
and substituting therefor "12,656,452 12,930,479";
and

by striking on line 36 of page 8 the figure "456,000" as it appears the second
time and substituting therefor "475,000";
and

by striking on line 1 of page 9 the figures "1,061,020 1,087,932"
and substituting therefor "1,060,000 1,110,246";
and

by striking on line 3 of page 9 the figures "1,486,285 1,362,832"
and substituting therefor "2,051,038 2,557,498";
and

by striking on line 4 of page 9 the figure "45,000" as it appears the second
time and substituting therefor "75,000";
and

by striking on line 6 of page 9 the figures "50,000 50,000"
and substituting therefor "200,000 150,000";
and

by striking on line 10 of page 9 the figures "15,905,140 16,250,262"
and substituting therefor "16,579,188 17,533,181";
and

by striking on line 9 of page 10 the figures "150,556 152,814"
and substituting therefor "149,332 150,332";
and

The Amendment was read

Sen. Gordon, Reps. George, Thicksten

pal:kd

1390.u

Chief Clerk.

Hall of the House of Representatives

81st GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Regular Session, 1997

Amendment Form

Amendment No. _____ to HOUSE Bill No.
1390

Amend HOUSE Bill No. 1390 as originally introduced
by

by striking on line 11 of page 10 the figures "39,145 39,732"
and substituting therefor "38,996 39,936";

and

by striking on line 13 of page 10 the figures "17,851 17,996"
and substituting therefor "25,663 32,970";

and

by striking on line 14 of page 10 the figure "4,000" as it appears the first
time and substituting therefor "3,000";

and

by striking on line 18 of page 10 the figures "213,552 216,542"
and substituting therefor "218,991 229,238";

and

by striking on line 18 of page 11 the figures "190,913 193,778"
and substituting therefor "192,027 194,650";

and

by striking on line 20 of page 11 the figures "47,637 48,382"
and substituting therefor "48,637 49,382";

and

by striking on line 22 of page 11 the figures "8,399 8,302"
and substituting therefor "9,016 17,033";

and

by striking on line 25 of page 11 the figures "0 0"
and substituting therefor "4,000 5,000";

and

The Amendment was read

Sen. Gordon, Reps. George, Thicksten

pal:kd

1390.u

Chief Clerk.

Hall of the House of Representatives

81st GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Regular Session, 1997

Amendment Form

Amendment No. _____ to HOUSE Bill No.
1390

Amend HOUSE Bill No. 1390 as originally introduced
by

by striking on line 27 of page 11 the figures "250,949 254,462"
and substituting therefor "257,680 270,065".

The Amendment was read

Sen. Gordon, Reps. George, Thicksten

pal:kd

1390.u

Chief Clerk.